Outputs maintenance signal when detects stain
or wear of an electrode needle always.
Detects optimal maintenance time,
reduced labor for maintenance.
High-voltage power supply cable/
external high-voltage power supply
are unnecessary.
Electrode needle

Fig. 2: Ozone condensation measuring circuit
680
How to Order
01 PIZN10 06
High frequency AC nozzle type
Note) Used with a fitting and a tube on the end
Female threads for piping Note) Rc1/8
Symbol
01
02
11
Nozzle type
NPN output
PNP output
Nil
P
Output specification
With power supply cable (3 m)
With power supply cable (10 m)
Without power supply cable
Nil
Z
N
Power supply cable
                            ø6: Metric size
 ø6.35 (1/4): Inch size
                            ø6: Metric size (Elbow)
  ø6.35 (1/4): Inch size (Elbow)
06
07
16
17
Port size
∗ Refer to page 682.
Without bracket
With L-bracket
With pivoting bracket
With DIN rail mounting bracket
Nil
B1
B2
B3
BracketType
Energy saving static electricity elimination nozzle
High flow rate nozzle
Made to Order
 Non-standard power supply cable length
How to Order Contents/Specifications
Model with made-to-order power supply cable
Available in 1 m increments from 1 m to 20 m.
Note) Use standard power supply cables for 3 m and 10 m lengths.
IZN10 CP 01 X13
Cable length
1 m
2 m
19 m
20 m
Symbol
01